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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $35.00 $25.00 $10.00  0.05 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $25.00 $35.00 $10.00 

2 $360.00 $151.12 $208.88  0.51  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,756.00 $1,499.99 $1,256.01  3.87  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $136.00 $477.04 ($341.04)  0.19  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $120.00 $11.11 $108.89  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 4.74
BEST BET Totals: $2,139.26 $3,372.00 $1,232.74 

1 $18.00 $9.50 $8.50  0.03  0.94  0.00BONUSBAL

2 $118.00 $66.00 $52.00  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

3 $87.25 $44.00 $43.25  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

4 $540.25 $553.50 ($13.25)  0.76  0.93  0.01BONUSBAL

5 $44.50 $5.00 $39.50  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

6 $121.50 $30.00 $91.50  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

7 $20.75 $5.00 $15.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

8 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

9 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

10 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

 1.37
BONUSBAL Totals: $714.00 $975.75 $261.75 

40 $672.00 $440.00 $232.00  0.94 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.94
BOTTOM S Totals: $440.00 $672.00 $232.00 

4 $5.00 $25.00 ($20.00)  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.01
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $10.00 ($15.00)

4 $130.00 $7.20 $122.80  0.18  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50  0.03  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $7.20 $152.50 $145.30 

8 $4,012.80 $3,091.75 $921.05  5.64  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.64
PENNY Totals: $3,091.75 $4,012.80 $921.05 

8 $835.45 $445.00 $390.45  1.17  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.17
PENY Totals: $445.00 $835.45 $390.45 

6 $1,060.50 $490.00 $570.50  1.49  0.95  0.01PICK6

 1.49
PICK6 Totals: $490.00 $1,060.50 $570.50 

1 $2,147.00 $1,608.00 $539.00  3.02  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $991.00 $955.50 $35.50  1.39  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,199.80 $833.67 $366.13  1.69  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $1,211.50 $1,308.43 ($96.93)  1.70  0.76  0.01Regular

5 $1,244.75 $605.00 $639.75  1.75  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $974.20 $1,135.80 ($161.60)  1.37  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $574.00 $1,038.39 ($464.39)  0.81  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $157.70 $23.12 $134.58  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $22.90 $10.52 $12.38  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $271.00 $20,025.75 ($19,754.75)  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $25.00 $15.00 $10.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $6.00 $6.50 ($0.50)  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

 12.41
Regular Totals: $27,568.68 $8,829.85 ($18,738.83)

1 $15,354.42 $11,058.60 $4,295.82  21.58  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $17,777.50 $13,566.40 $4,211.10  24.99  0.53  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $9,924.25 $9,799.40 $124.85  13.95  0.58  0.08SPOTLITE

4 $5,035.75 $4,835.80 $199.95  7.08  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $2,103.75 $3,275.20 ($1,171.45)  2.96  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

 70.55
SPOTLITE Totals: $42,535.40 $50,195.67 $7,660.27 

40 $1,000.00 $1,280.00 ($280.00)  1.41 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.41
TOP S Totals: $1,280.00 $1,000.00 ($280.00)

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $71,151.52 $78,761.29 ($7,609.77)
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